W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

BUTTERCREAM FOR FILLINGS

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Hi Vol Cake Margarine
FONDANT POWDER

Group 2

Icing Sugar

Group 3

Milk

METHOD

2.400
2.100

Total Weight: 4.500

0.450
Total Weight: 0.450

0.075
Total Weight: 0.075

47.80
41.80

9.00

1.40

Cream together Group 1 until fairly light Add Group 2 and blend in Sieve Group 3 and add to bowl Cream until light and

fluffy
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CATEGORY

Creams & Custard


https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/recipe-category/creams/

