

# **BUTTERCREAM FOR FILLINGS**



Creams & Custard

## **INGREDIENTS**

### Group 1

Ingredient	KG	%
Hi Vol Cake Margarine	2.400	47.80
FONDANT POWDER	2.100	41.80
	Total Weight: 4.500	

#### Group 2

Ingredient	KG	%
Icing Sugar	0.450	9.00
	Total Weight: 0.450	

#### **Group 3**

Ingredient	KG	%
Milk	0.075	1.40
	Total Weight: 0.075	

## **METHOD**

Cream together Group 1 until fairly light Add Group 2 and blend in Sieve Group 3 and add to bowl Cream until light and fluffv